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WELSPUN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

General Information
Scrip code 532553
NSE Symbol WELENT
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE625G01013
Whether company is SME false
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? false



Declaration

Searial No. Particular Yes / No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? false false false false
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? false false false false
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? true true true false
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? false false false false
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? false false false false
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? true true true false
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'? false false
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'? false false
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? false false

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? false false false false
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? true



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder

(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders

(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly

paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares

underlying
Depository
Receipts

(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+

(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.

of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
convertible

securities(XA)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. Of
Outstanding

ESOP
Granted (XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
convertible

securities, No. of
Warrants and

ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis

(including
warrants,

ESOP,
Convertible

Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital) (XII)= (VII)+
(X)As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked
in shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged

(XIV)

Non-
Disposal

Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,

if any (XVI)

Total Number
of Shares

encumbered
(XVII) =

(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares

held in
dematerialized

form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as
a % of

(A+B+C)

Shareholding (No. of shares)
under

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total No. (a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total

Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total

Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category

(i)

Sub-
category

(ii)

Sub-
category

(iii)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

6 77694215 77694215 56.13% 77694215 77694215 56.13% 7123809 7123809 84818024 53.87% 68278571 87.88% 77694215

(B) Public 53440 59119595 59119595 42.71% 59119595 59119595 42.71% 11923810 11923810 71043405 45.12% 4899762 8.29% 59027573 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 1600000 1600000 1600000 1600000 1.16% 1600000 1600000

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

1 1600000 1600000 1.16% 1600000 1600000 1.16% 1600000 1.02% 1600000

Total 53447 138413810 138413810 100.00% 138413810 138413810 100.00% 19047619 19047619 157461429 100.00% 73178333 52.87% 138321788 0 0 0



Shareholding Pattern

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 3 804 804 0.00% 804 804 0.00% 0 0 804 0.00% 0 0.00% 804

Sitadevi
Rameshkumar
Mandawewala

1 600 600 0.00% 600 600 0.00% 0 0 600 0.00% 0 0.00% 600 Promoter
Group

Rajesh R
Mandawewala 1 120 120 0.00% 120 120 0.00% 0 0 120 0.00% 0 0.00% 120 Promoter

Balkrishan
Gopiram Goenka 1 84 84 0.00% 84 84 0.00% 0 0 84 0.00% 0 0.00% 84 Promoter

(b)
Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

(c)
Financial
Institutions/
Banks

(d) Any Other
(specify) 3 77693411 77693411 56.13% 77693411 77693411 56.13% 7123809 7123809 84817220 53.87% 68278571 87.88% 77693411

Balkrishan
Goenka trustee

of Welspun
Group Master

Trust

Trusts 1 69178571 69178571 49.98% 69178571 69178571 49.98% 7123809 7123809 76302380 48.46% 68278571 98.70% 69178571 Promoter

Welspun
Investments And

Commercials
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 1 4752027 4752027 3.43% 4752027 4752027 3.43% 0 0 4752027 3.02% 0 0.00% 4752027 Promoter

Group

Aryabhat Vyapar
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 1 3762813 3762813 2.72% 3762813 3762813 2.72% 0 0 3762813 2.39% 0 0.00% 3762813 Promoter

Group

Dipali B. Goenka
Director or
Director's
Relatives

0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Radhika Goenka
Director or
Director's
Relatives

0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Vanshika
Goenka

Director or
Director's
Relatives

0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Pratima
Mandawewala

Director or
Director's
Relatives

0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Abhishek
Mandawewala

Director or
Director's
Relatives

0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Ramesh
Mandawewala

Director or
Director's
Relatives

0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Yash
Mandawewala

Director or
Director's
Relatives

0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Rajesh
Mandawewala

HUF
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

BKG HUF Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Abhishek

Mandawewala
HUF

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

MGN Agro
Properties

Private Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

B. K. Goenka
Family Trust
(Balkrishan

Goenka)
Trusts 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

RRM Enterprises
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
ARSS Bus

Terminal Private
Bodies

Corporate
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
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Limited
Dewas

Waterprojects
Works Private

Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Welspun Aunta-
Simaria Project
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Grenoble
Infrastructure

Private Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welsteel
Enterprises

Private Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

DME Infra
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun

Sattanathapuram
Nagapattinam
Road Private

Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Welspun EDAC
JV Private

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun New
Energy Private

Limited (Formely
known as

Welspun New
Energy Limited)

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Nxt-Infra MCP
Highways

Private Limited
(Formerly Known

as Welspun
Infrafacility

Private Limited )

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Adani Welspun
Exploration

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun
Michigan
Engineers

Limited(Formerly
Known as
Welspun
Michigan
Engineers

Private Limited)

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Welspun
Renewable

Energy Private
Limited(Formely

known as
Abhivrdh Realty
Private Limited)

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Welspun Girnar
Renewable

Private Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Mounting
Renewable

Power Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun
Sabarmati GH2
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Welspun
Bhargavi Private

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun
Narmada Private

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun
Godavari GH2
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Welspun
Mahanadi GH2
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Welspun
Specialty

Solutions Ltd
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group
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Welspun Wasco
Coatings Private

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun
Tradings Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun DI

Pipes Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Anjar TMT Steel
Pvt. Ltd.

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Nauyaan

Shipyard Private
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Sintex-BAPL
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Sintex Prefab

and Infra Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Sintex Advance
Plastics Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Sintex Holdings

B.V.
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Weetek Plastic
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun
Mauritius

Holdings Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

East Pipes
Integrated Co.

for Industry
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun Pipes
Inc.

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun Tubular

LLC
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun Global
Trade LLC

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun Logistic

LLC
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun One
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
DBG Estates

Private Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun Living
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun Captive

Power
Generation

Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Welspun Anjar
SEZ Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun Home

Solutions Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun Nexgen
Inc (USA)

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun Global
Brands Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun
Mauritius

Enterprises
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Novelty Home
Textiles SA de

CV, Mexico
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun USA
Inc

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
TMG (Americas)

LLC, USA
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun
Holdings Private
Limited, Cyprus

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Welspun Home
Textiles UK Ltd,

UK
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

CHT Holding Ltd,
UK

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Christy Home

Textiles Ltd, UK
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group
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Welspun UK Ltd,
UK

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Christy 2004 Ltd,

UK
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Christy Welspun
GMBH, Germany

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Christy Home Inc

Delaware
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

ER Kingsley
(Textiles) Ltd, UK

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Christy UK Ltd,

UK
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Diameter Trading
Pvt Ltd

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun
Financial

Services Ltd
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Veremente
Enterprises Pvt

Ltd
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Rank Real
Estate & Infra

Developers Pvt
Ltd

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Friends
Connections Pvt

Ltd
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Sequence
Apartments Pvt

Ltd
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Rajlok Infra
Developers

Private Limited
(Formerly Known

as Rajlok
Diagnostic

Systems Pvt Ltd)

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Finetone
Realtors Pvt Ltd

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Dahej

Infrastructure Pvt
Ltd

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Koolkanya
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun Energy
Thermal Pvt Ltd

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun Steel

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Mundra
Industrial &

Business Parks
Pvt. Ltd.

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Welspun Energy
Orissa Pvt. Ltd.

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Texreal Private

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Gladiator Plastic
Products Private

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

DBG
Multiventures

LLP
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun Steel
Resources

Private Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun Realty
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Methodical

Investment and
Trading Co. Pvt

Ltd

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Trueguard
Realcon Private

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Alphaclarte
Multiventures

Private Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group
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Alphaclarte
Trading Private

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Paschim Sagar
Properties

Private Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Maxlit Properties
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun

Chaudwar
Logistics Park
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Welspun
Logistics Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

First Rank LLP Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun

Multiventures
LLP

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Welspun Real
Estate Ventures

LLP
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

DBG Estates
Holdings LLP

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Sritika Real

Estate Projects
LLP

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Propgenie Infra
Developers LLP

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Balkrishan

Goenka
Foundation

Trusts 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

AYM Syntex
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
RRM Realty

Trader Private
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Yura Realties
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Arah Realties

Private Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

YRM Estates
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Giant Realty

Private Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Connective
Infrasructure

Private Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Taipan Estates
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Babasu Realty
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Mertz Estates

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Totsol
Commercial

Private Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Mandawewala
Enterprises

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

RRM Family
Trust Trusts 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Angel Power and

Steel Private
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

AYM Textiles
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
BKG Family

Trust Trusts 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Radhika Goenka
Trust Trusts 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Dipali Goenka

Trust Trusts 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Vanshika
Goenka Trust Trusts 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
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Welspun
Transformation

Services Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun Global
Services Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Bhargavi

Renewable
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Franco Agencies Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Satpura

Renewable
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Welspun Home
Textiles Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
BAPL Rototech
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun BAPL
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Vivarta Realcon

LLP
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun
Newgen Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Prospereal Infra
Developers LLP

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
B. K. Goenka
Ventures LLP

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Infrastellar

Realty Private
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

MGN Estates
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun One

Investment
Management

Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Tapi Renewable
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun

Sabarmati NH3
Private Limited
(formerly known

as Mahi
Renewable

Private Limited)

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Opuluxe Real
Infra Private

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Indivara Realty
Private Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun

Godavari Private
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Welspun
Projects

(Himmatnagar
Bypass) Private

Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Clean Max
Dhyuthi Private

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Clean Max
Thanos Private

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun Pipes
Company

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun
Smartops
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Welspun Europe
S.A

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Infra Developer

Trust Trusts 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Dhansiri Green
Energy Private

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group
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Sabarmati Green
Energy Private

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Mahanadi
Renewable

Energy Private
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Godavari Green
Energy Private

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Gangaveda
Renewable

Private Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Kedar
Renewable

Energy Private
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Honest
Vastunirman

Private Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun Corp
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Welspun Global

IFSC Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Welspun Global
Holdings Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Innovative Yarns

LLC
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Vishwakarma
Realty Private

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Elitekey
Properties

Private Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 77694215 77694215 56.13% 77694215 77694215 56.13% 7123809 7123809 84818024 53.87% 68278571 87.88% 77694215
(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

(b) Government
(c) Institutions

(d) Foreign Portfolio
Investor

(e) Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

6 77694215 77694215 56.13% 77694215 77694215 56.13% 7123809 7123809 84818024 53.87% 68278571 87.88% 77694215

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 6 6911163 6911163 4.99% 6911163 6911163 4.99% 0 0 6911163 4.39% 0 0.00% 6911163 0 0 0

Quant Mutual
Fund - Quant

Small Cap Fund
1 6712318 6712318 4.85% 6712318 6712318 4.85% 0 0 6712318 4.26% 0 0.00% 6712318 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital
Funds

(c)
Alternate
Investment
Funds

1 25001 25001 0.02% 25001 25001 0.02% 0 0 25001 0.02% 0 0.00% 25001 0 0 0

(d) Banks 2 48 48 0.00% 48 48 0.00% 0 0 48 0.00% 0 0.00% 48 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 1 1054860 1054860 0.76% 1054860 1054860 0.76% 0 0 1054860 0.67% 0 0.00% 1054860 0 0 0

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

(g)
Asset
reconstruction
companies

(h) Sovereign
Wealth Funds
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No.Of
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No.of
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Total

Voting
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As a %
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No.
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(i)
NBFCs
registered with
RBI

1 4816359 4816359 3.48% 4816359 4816359 3.48% 5714286 5714286 10530645 6.69% 4816359 100.00% 4816359 0 0 0

Authum
Investment And
Infrastructure

Limited
1 4816359 4816359 3.48% 4816359 4816359 3.48% 5714286 5714286 10530645 6.69% 4816359 100.00% 4816359 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions

(k) Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 11 12807431 12807431 9.25% 12807431 12807431 9.25% 5714286 5714286 18521717 11.76% 4816359 37.61% 12807431 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment

(b) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(c) Sovereign
Wealth Funds

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

87 4997998 4997998 3.61% 4997998 4997998 3.61% 0 0 4997998 3.17% 0 0.00% 4997998 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

11 213020 213020 0.15% 213020 213020 0.15% 0 0 213020 0.14% 0 0.00% 213020 0 0 0

(f)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

(g) Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(2) 98 5211018 5211018 3.76% 5211018 5211018 3.76% 0 0 5211018 3.31% 0 0.00% 5211018 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of
India

(b)
State
Government /
Governor

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter
Sub-Total (B)(3)

(4) Non-institutions

(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

2 2739309 2739309 1.98% 2739309 2739309 1.98% 0 0 2739309 1.74% 0 0.00% 2739309 0 0 0

Sandeep Garg 1 2598965 2598965 1.88% 2598965 2598965 1.88% 0 0 2598965 1.65% 0 0.00% 2598965 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 1 1 0.00% 1 1 0.00% 0 0 1 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

(e) Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',

Searial
No.
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Shareholders (I)
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More than
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(V)
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(VI)
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(VI)
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(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)
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convertible
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etc. (X) =
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Total No.of
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capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a

%
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Number of Locked
in shares (XIII))

Number of
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pledged

(XIV)

Non-
Disposal

Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,

if any (XVI)

Total Number
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Number of
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held in

dematerialized
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Sub-categorization of
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type
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a % of
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rights
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Sub -
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(ii)

Sub -
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(iii)



'beneficiary', or
'author of the
trust'

(f)
Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 185918 185918 0.13% 185918 185918 0.13% 0 0 185918 0.12% 0 0.00% 185918 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

50450 11272175 11272175 8.14% 11272175 11272175 8.14% 0 0 11272175 7.16% 0 0.00% 11191421 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

101 17620663 17620663 12.73% 17620663 17620663 12.73% 1542857 1542857 19163520 12.17% 25000 0.14% 17620663 0 0 0

Chirag
Dilipkumar Lakhi 1 2953368 2953368 2.13% 2953368 2953368 2.13% 0 0 2953368 1.88% 0 0.00% 2953368 0 0 0

Dilipkumar Lakhi 1 4495086 4495086 3.25% 4495086 4495086 3.25% 0 0 4495086 2.85% 0 0.00% 4495086 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1169 1279920 1279920 0.92% 1279920 1279920 0.92% 0 0 1279920 0.81% 0 0.00% 1271712 0 0 0

(j) Foreign
Nationals

(k) Foreign
Companies

(l) Bodies
Corporate 400 6380681 6380681 4.61% 6380681 6380681 4.61% 2190476 2190476 8571157 5.44% 58403 0.92% 6377621 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1207 1622479 1622479 1.17% 1622479 1622479 1.17% 2476191 2476191 4098670 2.60% 0 0.00% 1622479 0 0 0

Trusts Category 5 2103 2103 0.00% 2103 2103 0.00% 0 0 2103 0.00% 0 0.00% 2103 0 0 0
Unclaimed

or
Suspense
or Escrow
Account

Category 1 30888 30888 0.02% 30888 30888 0.02% 0 0 30888 0.02% 0 0.00% 30888 0 0 0

LLP Category 51 359753 359753 0.26% 359753 359753 0.26% 1904762 1904762 2264515 1.44% 0 0.00% 359753 0 0 0
HUF Category 1109 1058041 1058041 0.76% 1058041 1058041 0.76% 0 0 1058041 0.67% 0 0.00% 1058041 0 0 0

Clearing
Members Category 41 171694 171694 0.12% 171694 171694 0.12% 0 0 171694 0.11% 0 0.00% 171694 0 0 0

Firm Category 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 571429 571429 571429 0.36% 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 53331 41101146 41101146 29.69% 41101146 41101146 29.69% 6209524 6209524 47310670 30.05% 83403 0.20% 41009124 0 0 0
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 53440 59119595 59119595 42.71% 59119595 59119595 42.71% 11923810 11923810 71043405 45.12% 4899762 8.29% 59027573 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)
Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)

(2)

Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021

1 1600000 1600000 1.16% 1600000 1600000 1.16% 1600000 1.02% 1600000

Welspun
Enterprises
Employees

Welfare Trust
1 1600000 1600000 1.16% 1600000 1600000 1.16% 1600000 1.02% 1600000

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+(C)
(2)

1 1600000 1600000 1600000 1600000 1.16% 1600000 1600000

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 53447 138413810 0 0 138413810 100.00% 138413810 0 138413810 100.00% 0 19047619 0 19047619 157461429 100.01% 73178333 96.17% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 138321788 0 0 0
Total (A+B+C ) 53447 138413810 138413810 100.00% 138413810 138413810 100.00% 19047619 19047619 157461429 100.00% 73178333 52.87% 138321788 0 0 0

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual Information(27)
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Searial
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1
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Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Textual Information(28)
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Text Block

Textual Information(27)

Name of the Warrant-holders & type - (Under Promoter & Public Category) 1. Welspun Group Master Trust, through its Trustee Balkrishan Goenka - Promoter 2. Authum Investment and Infra Ltd - NBFC 3. Aryavardhan Trading LLP -
LLP 4. Garnet Shelters Private Limited Private - Body Corporate 5. Shri Tirupati Trading Co., Partnership Firm, through its Partner Ravi Goenka - Partnership Firm 6. Nirmal Kumar Gangwal - Individual 7. Tarun Jain - Individual 8.
Geecee Ventures Limited - Body Corporate 9. Winro Commercial (India) Limited - Body Corporate 10. Vijay Mohanlal Parekh - Individual 11. Paresh Mohanlal Parekh - Individual 12. Aarti Bhatia - Individual 13. Avira Investment Private
Limited - Body Corporate Number of Warrant allotted - (Under Promoter & Public Category) 1. Welspun Group Master Trust, through its Trustee Balkrishan Goenka - 71,23,809 2. Authum Investment and Infrastructure Limited - 57,14,286
3. Aryavardhan Trading LLP - 19,04,762 4. Garnet Shelters Private Limited - 9,52,381 5. Shri Tirupati Trading Co., Partnership Firm, through its Partner Ravi Goenka - 5,71,429 6. Nirmal Kumar Gangwal - 3,80,952 7. Tarun Jain -
2,85,714 8. Geecee Ventures Limited - 2,85,714 9. Winro Commercial (India) Limited - 6,66,667 10. Vijay Mohanlal Parekh - 1,04,762 11. Paresh Mohanlal Parekh - 1,04,762 12. Aarti Bhatia - 6,66,667 13. Avira Investment Private
Limited - 2,85,714

Textual Information(28)

1. During the quater ended 31.12.2025, the name of Rajlok Diagnostic Systems Pvt Ltd was changed to Rajlok Infra Developers Private Limited w.e.f. Novemberl,18 2025 2. During the quater ended 31.12.2025, Welspun Global IFSC
Limited has been added in the list of promoter group as the same was incorporated on 10.12.2025. 3. During the quater ended 31.12.2025, Welspun Global Holdings Limited was added in the list of promoter group as the same was
incorporated on 11.12.2025. 4. During the quater ended 31.12.2025, Honest Vastunirman Private Limited was added in the list of promoter group. 5. During the quater ended 31.12.2025, Vishwakarma Realty Private Limited was added in
the list of promoter group as the same was incorporated on 11.12.2025. 6. During the quater ended 31.12.2025, Elitekey Properties Private Limited was added in the list of promoter group as the same was acquired on 09.12.2025. 7.
During the quater ended 31.12.2025, Innovative Yarns LLC was added in the list of promoter group.



Significant Beneficial Owners

Searial
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:

Date of creation / acquisition of
significant beneficial interest

Name Passport No. in case of a
foreign national Nationality Nationality(Applicable in case of Any

other is selected) Name Passport No. in case of a
foreign national Nationality Nationality(Applicable in case of Any

other is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on distributable dividend or
any other distribution

Exercise of
control

Exercise of significant
influence

1 Balkrishan Goenka and
Dipali Goenka India Balkrishan Goenka, Trustee of Welspun

Group Master Trust India 49.98% 49.98% false false 26-02-2018

2 Balkrishan Goenka and
Dipali Goenka India WELSPUN INVESTMENTS AND

COMMERCIALS LIMITED India 3.43% 3.43% false false 24-01-2014

3 Balkrishan Goenka and
Dipali Goenka India ARYABHAT VYAPAR PRIVATE LIMITED India 2.72% 2.72% false false 25-07-2019



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial No. Number of shareholders Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account voting rights which are frozen Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1 1 30804 30804



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits(%) Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date 100.00% 4.79%

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00% 5.05%
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00% 5.25%
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00% 5.18%
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00% 5.68%


